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Commodity               

Quantity 

Lot No. 

 

2-Hydroxyl methacrylate( HEMA)  CAS No.:868-77-9  

16000kg 

HEMA2012102401

Analysis 

Appearance 

Purity (GC) 

Color (Pt-Co) 

Acidity (as MAA) 

Water content (K.Fischer) 

Inhibitors (HPLC) 

 

Specification 

clear, colorless liquid 

min. 96.00% 

max.15 

max.0.10% 

max.0.10% 

200±20ppm MEHQ 

 

Results 

passed 

97.1% 

12 

0.05% 

0.08% 

200ppm

Manufacturer: Zhejiang Taizhou Tu-poly Co., Ltd. 
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Manager, Analysis Dept. 
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Zhejiang Taizhou Tupoly Co., Ltd. 

Tel: +86-576-88227996         Fax: +86-576-88227976
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